1
INFO: CURTISSWRIGHTDS.COM
EMAIL: DS@CURTISSWRIGHT.COM
1
CURTISSWRIGHTDS.COM
Parvus SWI-22-10
Rugged 20-port / 8-port Gigabit Ethernet Switch
PCI/104-Express Card, Fully Managed

•	 Airborne Rotary, +25°C: 25,826 hours (2.94 years)
Note: MTBF analysis based on 20-port product configuration
Ordering Information
Ordering codes
20-port configuration
•	 SWI-22-10-10: PCI/104-Express GigE Switch, 20 x
1000Base-T, Harwin Conn
•	 SWI-22-10-10T: PCI/104-Express GigE Switch, 20 x
1000Base-T, Harwin Conn, w/Thermal Plate
•	 CBL-SWI-22-10-10: Breakout starter cable set for SWI-22-10
with Harwin Connectors to RJ-45, DB-9
8-port configuration
•	 SWI-22-10-01: SWI-22-10, PCI/104-Express GigE Switch,
8 x 1000Base-T, Molex Conn
•	 SWI-22-10-01T SWI-22-10, PCI/104-Express GigE Switch,
8 x 1000Base-T, Molex Conn, Thermal Plate
•	 CBL-SWI-22-10-01: Breakout Starter Cable Set for SWI-22-10
with Molex Connectors to RJ-45, DB-9
Breakout cable set